
Plaats Ploeg Club Naam R1 R2 Punten totaal
1 1 Bayard S.C. Vandenhove Patrick 93 94 187

1 Bayard S.C. Tilley Marc 92 87 179

1 Bayard S.C. De Cock Kamiel 89 86 175 541

2 1 Derby Van De Veire Ivan 91 90 181

1 Derby Pieters Alain 88 92 180

1 Derby Veldeman Eddy 90 89 179 540

3 1 Torenschutters Van Driessche Anthony 93 91 184

1 Torenschutters Van Driessche Tony 86 89 175

1 Torenschutters De Meyer Luc 91 89 180 539

4 1 Royal Cody Van Den Breen Wim 85 85 170

1 Royal Cody Clauwaert Dirk 86 87 173

1 Royal Cody Morleghem Alain 86 90 176 519

5 2 Torenschutters Vercauteren Roland 86 82 168

2 Torenschutters Van Cauwenberghe Luc 88 84 172

2 Torenschutters Callaert Luc 87 84 171 511

6 1 Kon. Vrijschutters De Naer Tom 81 88 169

1 Kon. Vrijschutters Van Cauwenberge Marc 75 83 158

1 Kon. Vrijschutters Verschueren Nadine 95 85 180 507

7 2 Derby Weis Marc 85 91 176

2 Derby Kestelijn Marc 78 81 159

2 Derby Dejonge Rudy 71 81 152 487

8 3 Torenschutters Van Driessche Senne 71 88 159

3 Torenschutters Buytaert Jan 72 75 147

3 Torenschutters Van Der Linde Jens 83 77 160 466

9 2 Bayard S.C. De Cock Arne 86 88 174

2 Bayard S.C. Kinders Kris 69 72 141

2 Bayard S.C. Baert André 75 64 139 454

10 5 Torenschutters Drieghe Marc 70 70 140

5 Torenschutters Coone Norbert 81 67 148

5 Torenschutters De Schaepmeester Koen 67 60 127 415

11 4 Torenschutters Gosselin Filip 77 66 143

4 Torenschutters De Cock André 53 75 128

4 Torenschutters Revets Jody 66 59 125 396

12 6 Torenschutters Van Cauwenberghe Klaas 83 77 160

6 Torenschutters Olieux Norbert 42 61 103

6 Torenschutters De Schaepmeester Thibault 56 47 103 366

13 7 Torenschutters Klinck Sven 70 67 137

7 Torenschutters De Koeyer Daniêl 57 71 128

7 Torenschutters Van De Vyver Phillippe 35 57 92 357

DAMES

1 1 Torenschutters Zaman Marina 86 75 161

1 Torenschutters Windey Debby 78 68 146

1 Torenschutters Borozeé Vivienne 72 54 126 433

2 1 Bayard S.C. Van Keer Maria 50 49 99

1 Bayard S.C. Van De Velde Francine 64 72 136

1 Bayard S.C. Baetens Annie 36 23 59 294

Individueel

Dam Torenschutters Mettepenningen Guido 31 18 49

Dam Torenschutters De Schaepmeester Sybille 51 43 94

Sen Gostar Debruyn Eddy 84 93 177

Ploegen Klassement
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Individueel

Rank Naam Club R1 R2 Punten
1 Vandenhove Patrick Bayard S.C. 93 94 187

2 Van Driessche Anthony Torenschutters 93 91 184

3 Van De Veire Ivan Derby 91 90 181

4 Pieters Alain Derby 88 92 180

5 De Meyer Luc Torenschutters 91 89 180

6 Verschueren Nadine Kon. Vrijschutters 95 85 180

7 Tilley Marc Bayard S.C. 92 87 179

8 Veldeman Eddy Derby 90 89 179

9 Debruyn Eddy Gostar 84 93 177

10 Morleghem Alain Royal Cody 86 90 176

11 Weis Marc Derby 85 91 176

12 De Cock Kamiel Bayard S.C. 89 86 175

13 Van Driessche Tony Torenschutters 86 89 175

14 De Cock Arne Bayard S.C. 86 88 174

15 Clauwaert Dirk Royal Cody 86 87 173

16 Van Cauwenberghe Luc Torenschutters 88 84 172

17 Callaert Luc Torenschutters 87 84 171

18 Van Den Breen Wim Royal Cody 85 85 170

19 De Naer Tom Kon. Vrijschutters 81 88 169

20 Vercauteren Roland Torenschutters 86 82 168

21 Zaman Marina Torenschutters 86 75 161

22 Van Der Linde Jens Torenschutters 83 77 160

23 Van Cauwenberghe Klaas Torenschutters 83 77 160

24 Kestelijn Marc Derby 78 81 159

25 Van Driessche Senne Torenschutters 71 88 159

26 Van Cauwenberge Marc Kon. Vrijschutters 75 83 158

27 Dejonge Rudy Derby 71 81 152

28 Coone Norbert Torenschutters 81 67 148

29 Buytaert Jan Torenschutters 72 75 147

30 Windey Debby Torenschutters 78 68 146

31 Gosselin Filip Torenschutters 77 66 143

32 Kinders Kris Bayard S.C. 69 72 141

33 Drieghe Marc Torenschutters 70 70 140

34 Baert André Bayard S.C. 75 64 139

35 Klinck Sven Torenschutters 70 67 137

36 Van De Velde Francine Bayard S.C. 64 72 136

37 De Cock André Torenschutters 53 75 128

38 De Koeyer Daniêl Torenschutters 57 71 128

39 De Schaepmeester Koen Torenschutters 67 60 127

40 Borozeé Vivienne Torenschutters 72 54 126

41 Revets Jody Torenschutters 66 59 125

42 Olieux Norbert Torenschutters 42 61 103

43 De Schaepmeester Thibault Torenschutters 56 47 103

44 Van Keer Maria Bayard S.C. 50 49 99

45 De Schaepmeester Sybille Torenschutters 51 43 94

46 Van De Vyver Phillippe Torenschutters 35 57 92

47 Baetens Annie Bayard S.C. 36 23 59

48 Mettepenningen Guido Torenschutters 31 18 49

Proviciale Werking .22 
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